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Bachelor of Science (Hons.)  
AGRICULTURE  

Ist - Semester 

(Regular & Carryover Papers) 

 

 Date Day Timing Paper Code Subject 

01.12.18 Saturday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
AG115 

Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and 

Biotechnology 

AG101 Introductory Biochemistry 

04.12.18 Tuesday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
AG117 Introduction to Forestry 

CA111 Introduction to Computer Application 

06.12.18 Thursday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 

AG119 Introductory Biology 

MT132 Elementary Mathematics  

AG102 

Introductory Agriculture (Ancient 

Heritage, Agricultural Scenario and 

Gender Equity in Agriculture) 

08.12.18 Saturday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
BM125 Human Values & Ethics in Agricultural  

BM121 Human Values & Agricultural Ethics  

11.12.18 Tuesday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 

LN107 
Comprehension & Communication Skills 

in English 

LN102/BAG109 

Remedial English  

Functional Skills in English 

13.12.18 Thursday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
AG116 Fundamentals of  Soil Science 

AG104 Introduction to Soil Science 

15.12.18 Saturday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 

AG118 Fundamentals of Agronomy 

AG103/BAG104 
Principles of Agronomy and 

Agricultural Meteorology 

17.12.18 Monday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
HT113 Fundamental of Horticulture 

HT111/BAG108 Fundamental of Horticulture 

19.12.18 Wednesday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm 
AG120 Agricultural Heritage 

AG105 Agricultural Microbiology 

22.12.18 Saturday 09:30 am – 12:30 pm ED101 
Rural Sociology & Educational 

Psychology 
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